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PINAL+COUNTY

Wide open oppartunity

HEARING OFFICE

PINAL COUNTY CIVIL OFFICE CALENDAR
September 16, 2015

HEARING OFFICER ARLENE KILE

The following hearings will be held at the Pinal County Complex, Building F.

CEO: ALEX ROBINSON #98

Respondent

VIRGINA M
WINGATE

KIMBERLY LYN
GROVES

HEATHER A
HESSIR

JULIE ANN MUMM

ROGELJO
GUILLEN RUIZ

ALMA SENE
SMITH

ALISHA D SMITH

SHARLENE G
LEBERMAN

Case #

AC-06-15-0051

AC-06-15-0053

AC-06-15-0054

AC-07-15-0004

AC-07-15-0026

AC-07-15-0044

AC-07-15-0045

AC-07-15-0046

MORNING SESSION

7817

7819

7818

7822

7901

7907

7902

7903

(EOC) Emergency Operations Center

Activity/Complaint # Parcel # Violation

FAIL TO
LICENSE X-3

FAIL TO
LICENSE X-2

FAIL TO
LICENSE X-2

FAIL TO
LICENSE X-1

AT LARGE X-
1, FAIL TO
LICENSE X-1

AT LARGE X-
1

FAIL TO
LICENSE X-
5 FAILTO

OBTAIN

KENNEL
PERMIT X-1

FAIL TO
LICENSE X-

Comments

8-19-15 HEARING
COUNTY PRESENT
RESPONDENT FAILED
TO APPEAR. COUNTY
REQUEST A
CONTINUANCE TO
VERIFIY LICENSE. PER
HEARING OFFICER
REQUEST IS GRANTED
CASE CONTINUED TO 9-
16-15.

PCACC OFFICER
SUBMITTED
CONTINUANCE, CASE
CONTINUED TO 9-16-15
AT 8AM.




RALPH DAVID
GOMEZ

DAVID S CURITS

AC-07-15-0047

AC-07-15-0048

JANNIE M DEAN  AC-07-15-0049

TAMMYD  AC-07-15-0070
DREWEK
GEORGEA  AC-07-15-0074
BOLLINGER
AMBER ROSE  AC-07-15-0075
POWSKEY
KELSIE L AC-07-15-0076
ROWLAND
JEREMY RAY  AC-08-15-0038
NEAL

CEO: ANNJE HULTGREN #89

Respondent Case #
JORGE AC-07-15-0012
AGUINAGA

JEANNINE CLARK AC-07-15-0083

KELLY NAGEL  AC-08-15-0016

DARRELL C
WHITE

SCOTT R BRIAN = AC-08-15-0018

AC-08-15-0017

CEO: JJ JOHNSON #66

Respondent Case #

PARIS CHANTEL AC-07-15-0027
ROBINSON

RICHARD CLYDE AC-07-15-0028

PARSELL

EMILY SKYLER = AC-07-15-0054
WOOD

IONA DENISE AC-07-15-0061

SOTO

7904

7905

7906

7915

7911

7913

7912

7918

Activity/Complaint # Parcel #

7926

7932

7934

7936

7937

Activity/Complaint # Parcel #
7887

7884

7888

7890

1, FAIL TO
PROVIDE
MED CARE.
X-1

FAIL TO
LICENSE X-2

FAIL TO
PROVIDE
MEDICAL

TREATMENT
X-1

FAIL TO
LICENSE X-
5, NO
KENNEL
PERMIT X-1

FAIL TO
LICENSE X-4

FAIL TO
LICENSE X-4

FAIL TO
LICENSE X-1

AT LARGE X-
1

AT LARGE X-
1, FAIL TO
LICENSE X-1

Violation
NO LICENSE
X-2

NO LICENSE
X-1

AT LARGE X-
1, NO
LICENSE X-1

NO LICENSE
X-1

NO LICENSE
X-1

Violation
NO LICENES
X-4

NO LICENSE
X-2

NO LICENSE
X-1

NO LICENSE
X-4 WITH

Comments

Comments



PRIORS X-2

CARLOS AC-07-15-0062 7891 NO LICENSE
ANTHONY X-1
GARCIA



